info@lumentruss.com  /  www.lumentruss.com  /  1-855-384-3384
Lumentruss™. All rights reserved. Revision date: 8 May 2026
E491159 E491159
CLOSET
RATED
      1310-AGILE
BASELINE SERIES
1.03

LTPS-CV-120-24-4A-96W-BK-PG 96W Plug-in DC plug Dry 154 x 62 x 38mm cULus
PPH
Single Color
Warm Dim
MINI-60W-120V-24V-PH-DRBX-BK 60W
N/A
ELV
MLV
TRIAC
0% - 100%
Enclosed Enclosed Dry, Damp, Wet 127 x 82 x 41.8mm cULus
MINI-96W-120V-24V-PH-DRBX-BK 96W Enclosed Enclosed Dry, Damp, Wet 127 x 82 x 41.8mm cULus
P5i1
Single Color
WarmDim
LTE-30W-UNV-24VAO-PH010-BK 30W
N/A
ELV
MLV
TRIAC
0-10V
1-10V
0.1% - 100%
Enclosed Enclosed Dry, Damp, Wet 170.5 x 116.5 x 42mm cULus
LTE-60W-UNV-24VAO-PH010-BK 60W Enclosed Enclosed Dry, Damp, Wet 196.5 x 103.4 x 40mm cULus
LTE-96W-UNV-24VAO-PH010-BK 96W Enclosed Enclosed Dry, Damp, Wet 196.5 x 103.4 x 40mm cULus
LTE-192W-UNV-24VAO-PH010-BK 192W Enclosed Enclosed Dry, Damp, Wet 232 x 116 x 40mm cULus
LTE-288W-UNV-24VAO-PH010-BK 288W Enclosed Enclosed Dry, Damp, Wet 275 x 116 x 40mm cULus
PDMX
Single Color
WarmDim
RGB